Bayerische Meisterschaft 2018

Luftgewehr 1.10

Luftgewehr Herren IV 1.10.16
Rang Mannschaft
7 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1

Aschbichler, Josef
Dallmeir, Konrad
Dallmeir, Georg

Luftgewehr Schiiler m 1.10.20
Rang Mannschaft
3 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1

Grimm, Nele
Heinzlmeier, Patricia
Gollwitzer, Marie Sophie

37 Frisch Auf Singenbach 1

Moser, Jonas
Schwertfirm, Christina
Sieber, Maximilian

Luftgewehr Junioren I/w 1.10.41
Rang Mannschaft
8 Hubertus Pobenhausen |
Haunerdiner, Lisa-Marie

Hoépp, Lisa Marie
Grimm, Leah

Ergebnis
1087

378
363
346

Ergebnis
561
190

186
185

527

180
176
171

Ergebnis
1162
399

385
378



